Registratio Agent Name

CAO0112
CA0098
CAO0113
CA0066
CA0292
CA0196
CA0350
CA0043
CA0252
CA0130
CA0170
CA0089
CA0291
CA0194
CA0282
CA0139
CA0167
CA0100
CA0283
CA0078
CA0246
CAO0146
CA0015
CA0033
CA0109
CA0077
CA0106
CA0253
CA0021
CA0149
CA0034
CA0186
CA0111
CA0002
CA0208

ICICI BANK LIMITED

FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED

ICICI Securities Limited

AMERICAN EXPRESS BANKING CORP

ORIX AUTO INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES LTD
RAJGURUNAGAR SAHAKARI BANK LTD

RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED

ICICI HOME FINANCE

ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED

THE JALGAON PEOPLES CO OP BANK LID

SHREE SHARADA SAHAKARI BANK LTD

DCB Bank Limited

The Yavatmal Urban Co-op Bank Ltd.

AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

SHRI KANYAKA NAGARI SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED
DATTATRAY MAHARAJ KALAMBE JAOLI SAHAKARI BANK LIM
FAMILY FIRST ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED
INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

PUSAD URBAN CO-OPERTATIVE BANK LTD
BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
CMA CGM LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LTD
VISTAAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD

Dombivli Nagari Sahakari Bank Limited

The Vishweshwar Sahakari Bank

Loyalty Solutions and Research Private Limited

IDFC Bank Limited

Janseva Sahkari Bank Ltd

N K G S B Co-Operative Bank Ltd

Sangli Urban Co Operative Bank Ltd

HERO CORPORATE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED
BMW INDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
MPN Capital Services Pvt Ltd

Centrum Direct Limited

SHIVALIK MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD

Date of Commencement

29/Sep/2010
3/Aug/2012
22/Sep/2006
17/Jun/2011
24/Jan/2012
24/Feb/2012
13/Jun/2012
6/Sep/2012
25/Mar/2013
27/Jun/2013
5/Apr/2013
11/Jul/2013
12/Jul/2013
27/Aug/2013
17/0ct/2013
24/Dec/2013
4/Feb/2014
4/Feb/2014
14/0ct/2014
2/Dec/2014
30/Jan/2015
31/Mar/2015
30/Jul/2015
15/Jan/2016
29/Jan/2016
24/Feb/2016
24/Feb/2016
1/Apr/2016
1/Apr/2016
1/Apr/2016
1/Apr/2016
1/Apr/2016
12/May/2016
1/Aug/2016
27/Jul/2016



