Registrati	o Agent Name	Date of Commencement
CA0112	ICICI BANK LIMITED	29/Sep/2010
CA0098	FULLERTON INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	3/Aug/2012
CA0113	ICICI Securities Limited	22/Sep/2006
CA0066	AMERICAN EXPRESS BANKING CORP	17/Jun/2011
CA0292	ORIX AUTO INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES LTD	24/Jan/2012
CA0196	RAJGURUNAGAR SAHAKARI BANK LTD	24/Feb/2012
CA0350	RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED	13/Jun/2012
CA0043	ICICI HOME FINANCE	6/Sep/2012
CA0252	ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	25/Mar/2013
CA0130	THE JALGAON PEOPLES CO OP BANK LID	27/Jun/2013
CA0170	SHREE SHARADA SAHAKARI BANK LTD	5/Apr/2013
CA0089	DCB Bank Limited	11/Jul/2013
CA0291	The Yavatmal Urban Co-op Bank Ltd.	12/Jul/2013
CA0194	AMERICAN EXPRESS SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	27/Aug/2013
CA0282	SHRI KANYAKA NAGARI SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED	17/Oct/2013
CA0139	DATTATRAY MAHARAJ KALAMBE JAOLI SAHAKARI BANK LIM	24/Dec/2013
CA0167	FAMILY FIRST ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	4/Feb/2014
CA0100	INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED	4/Feb/2014
CA0283	PUSAD URBAN CO-OPERTATIVE BANK LTD	14/Oct/2014
CA0078	BARCLAYS WEALTH TRUSTEES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	2/Dec/2014
CA0246	CMA CGM LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LTD	30/Jan/2015
CA0146	VISTAAR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	31/Mar/2015
CA0015	THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK LTD	30/Jul/2015
CA0033	Dombivli Nagari Sahakari Bank Limited	15/Jan/2016
CA0109	The Vishweshwar Sahakari Bank	29/Jan/2016
CA0077	Loyalty Solutions and Research Private Limited	24/Feb/2016
CA0106	IDFC Bank Limited	24/Feb/2016
CA0253	Janseva Sahkari Bank Ltd	1/Apr/2016
CA0021	N K G S B Co-Operative Bank Ltd	1/Apr/2016
CA0149	Sangli Urban Co Operative Bank Ltd	1/Apr/2016
CA0034	HERO CORPORATE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	1/Apr/2016
CA0186	BMW INDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	1/Apr/2016
CA0111	MPN Capital Services Pvt Ltd	12/May/2016
CA0002	Centrum Direct Limited	1/Aug/2016
CA0208	SHIVALIK MERCANTILE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD	27/Jul/2016